financial years 2023, 2024, 2025 and determination of remuneration. 

proposes 

- Mr. Dario Trevisan (fiscal code TRVDRA64E04F205I) born in Milan on 

04.05.1964 for the appointment as Common Representative for the financial 

years 2023, 2024, 2025; 

- to fix the relevant remuneration at €15,000.00 (fifteen thousand/00), plus 

statutory charges and out-of-pocket expenses, for each of the three financial 

years until the termination of the assignment. 

* 

I am proposing this candidature, which I believe will be supported by other 

shareholders, since Mr Dario Trevisan has a vast experience as a common